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About Labfacility
Formed in 1971, Labfacility
specialize in the field of
Temperature and Process

Measurement.

We are the largest UK

manufacturer of both

temperature sensors and

thermocouple connectors

Thermocouple installation fittings
To suit a wide range of mineral insulated and other probe type sensors offered by Farnell
Quality & Service ¢ Male in-line stainless steel compression type with nut & olive

Quality and Service are key

elements in the continued growth

of Labfacility. BSP Parallel:
Type Thread Size Thread Type Suits Probe @ Manufacturers order code
Technical support is always freely Code
B fTom our St/Steel 1/8” BSP Parallel 1.0mm FC-129-D 2770783
experienced technical sales teams St/Steel 1/8” BSP Parallel 1.5mm FC-132-D 1633392
A o001 St/Steel 1/8” BSP Parallel 3.0mm FC-140-D 1633393
B 1PNy s St/Steel 1/8” BSP Parallel 4.0mm FC-203-D XF-1381-FAR
accreditation. St/Steel 1/8” BSP Parallel 1/8” FC-139-D XF-1386-FAR
St/Steel 1/8” BSP Parallel 3/16” FC-137-D XF-1380-FAR
St/Steel 1/4” BSP Parallel 3.0mm FC-159-D 2770781
St/Steel 1/4” BSP Parallel 6.0mm FC-168-D 1633398
St/Steel 1/4” BSP Parallel 1/4” FC-170-D 2770785
St/Steel 1/4” BSP Parallel 3/16” FC-169-D XF-1375-FAR
St/Steel 1/2” BSP Parallel 3.0mm FC-199-D 2770786
Contact Details
St/Steel 1/2” BSP Parallel 6.0mm FC-201-D 2770782
Email St/Steel 1/2” BSP Parallel 8.0mm FC-212-D XF-1376-FAR

sales@Ilabfacility.com

Website
www.labfacility.com
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BSPT Tapered:

Type

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

Type

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

Thread Size

1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”

1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”

1/2’/
1/2n
1/2n

Thread Type

M8
M8
M8
M8

M16
M16
M16

M20
M20
M20

Thread Type

BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered

BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered

BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered
BSPT Tapered

Pitch

1mm
1mm
1mm
1mm

1.5mm
1.5mm
1.5mm

1.5mm
1.5mm
1.5mm

Suits Probe @

1.0mm
1.5mm
3.0mm
6.0mm
1/8”
3/16”

3.0mm
6.0mm
1/4"
1/8//
3/16”

3.0mm
6.0mm
8.0mm

Suits Probe @

1.0mm
1.5mm
2.0mm
3.0mm

3.0mm
6.0mm
8.0mm

3.0mm
4.5mm
6.0mm

137/0618 Stainless Steel Compression Glands

Stainless Steel Compression Glands

Manufacturers
Code

FC-130-D
FC-131-D
FC-133-D
FC-136-D
FC-134-D
FC-135-D

FC-158-D
FC-167-D
FC-165-D
FC-160-D
FC-163-D

FC-209-D
FC-200-D
FC-210-D

Manufacturers
Code

FC-250-D
FC-251-D
FC-252-D
FC-174-D

FC-226-D
FC-223-D
FC-225-D

FC-273-D
FC-276-D
FC-278-D

order code

XF-1339-FAR
254630
254642
XF-1384-FAR
XF-1385-FAR
XF-1378-FAR

1633411

XF-1387-FAR
XF-1383-FAR
XF-1338-FAR
XF-1330-FAR

2770784
1633414
XF-1331-FAR

order Code

XF-1343-FAR
XF-1347-FAR
XF-1344-FAR
XF-1353-FAR

2770787
XF-1329-FAR
XF-1335-FAR

XF-1348-FAR
XF-1349-FAR
XF-1350-FAR
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Type

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel
St/Steel

Thread Size

1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

Thread Type

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

Stainless Steel Compression Glands

Suits Probe @

1.0mm
1.5mm
3.0mm
4.0mm
4.5mm
6.0mm
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"

1.5mm
4.0mm
4.5mm
6.0mm
8.0mm
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"

3.0mm
4.5mm
6.0mm
8.0mm
1/8"
3/16"
1/4"
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Manufacturers
Code

FC-150-D
FC-151-D
FC-152-D
FC-149-D
FC-154-D
FC-156-D
FC-153-D
FC-155-D
FC-157-D

FC-179-D
FC-186-D
FC-182-D
FC-184-D
FC-185-D
FC-181-D
FC-183-D
FC-187-D

FC-240-D
FC-241-D
FC-242-D
FC-243-D
FC-245-D
FC-246-D
FC-247-D

order code

XF-1362-FAR
XF-1361-FAR
XF-1342-FAR
XF-1379-FAR
XF-1373-FAR
XF-1354-FAR
XF-1363-FAR
XF-1372-FAR
XF-1337-FAR

XF-1371-FAR
XF-1359-FAR
XF-1357-FAR
XF-1358-FAR
XF-1370-FAR
XF-1356-FAR
XF-1355-FAR
XF-1360-FAR

XF-1366-FAR
XF-1367-FAR
XF-1368-FAR
XF-1364-FAR
XF-1336-FAR
XF-1365-FAR
XF-1369-FAR



