



# **Stainless Steel Compression Glands**





- ♦ Thermocouple installation fittings
- ♦ To suit a wide range of mineral insulated and other probe type sensors offered by Farnell
- ♦ Male in-line stainless steel compression type with nut & olive

# Quality & Service

About Labfacility
Formed in 1971, Labfacility
specialize in the field of
Temperature and Process

Measurement.

We are the largest UK manufacturer of both temperature sensors and thermocouple connectors

Quality and Service are key elements in the continued growth of Labfacility.

Technical support is always freely available from our experienced technical sales teams and the company has ISO9001 accreditation.

#### **Contact Details**

Email sales@labfacility.com

Website www.labfacility.com

# BSP Parallel:

Type Thro	ead Size Threa	d Type Su		Manufacturers Code	order code
St/Steel 1/8'			-	-	2770783
St/Steel 1/8' St/Steel 1/8'			-	FC-132-D FC-140-D	1633392 1633393
St/Steel 1/8'			-		XF-1381-FAR
St/Steel 1/8' St/Steel 1/8'	_				XF-1386-FAR XF-1380-FAR
C+/C+ool 1/4	, DCD D	arallel 3.	0mm	FC 1F0 D	2770781
St/Steel 1/4' St/Steel 1/4'			-	FC-159-D FC-168-D	1633398
St/Steel 1/4'				-	2770785
St/Steel 1/4'	B25 5	arallel 3/	/16"	FC-169-D	XF-1375-FAR
St/Steel 1/2'	' BSP P	arallel 3.	0mm	FC-199-D	2770786
St/Steel 1/2'	, BSP P	arallel 6.	0mm	FC-201-D	2770782
St/Steel 1/2'	" BSP P	arallel 8.	0mm	FC-212-D	XF-1376-FAR





# **Stainless Steel Compression Glands**

# **About Labfacility**

Formed in 1971, Labfacility specialize in the field of Temperature and Process Measurement.

We are the largest UK manufacturer of both temperature sensors and thermocouple connectors

### **Quality & Service**

Quality and Service are key elements in the continued growth of Labfacility.

Technical support is always freely available from our experienced technical sales teams and the company has ISO9001 accreditation.

#### **Contact Details**

Email sales@labfacility.com

Website www.labfacility.com

# **BSPT Tapered:**

Туре	Thread Size	Thread Type	Suits Probe Ø	Manufacturers Code	order code
St/Steel	1/8"	BSPT Tapered	1.0mm	FC-130-D	XF-1339-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	BSPT Tapered	1.5mm	FC-131-D	254630
St/Steel	1/8"	BSPT Tapered	3.0mm	FC-133-D	254642
St/Steel	1/8"	BSPT Tapered	6.0mm	FC-136-D	XF-1384-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	BSPT Tapered	1/8"	FC-134-D	XF-1385-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	BSPT Tapered	3/16"	FC-135-D	XF-1378-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	BSPT Tapered	3.0mm	FC-158-D	1633411
St/Steel	1/4"	BSPT Tapered	6.0mm	FC-167-D	XF-1387-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	BSPT Tapered	1/4"	FC-165-D	XF-1383-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	BSPT Tapered	1/8"	FC-160-D	XF-1338-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	BSPT Tapered	3/16"	FC-163-D	XF-1330-FAR
S. /S	4 /2"	DOD'T T	2.0	50 200 B	2770704
St/Steel	1/2"	BSPT Tapered	3.0mm	FC-209-D	2770784
St/Steel	1/2"	BSPT Tapered	6.0mm	FC-200-D	1633414
St/Steel	1/2"	BSPT Tapered	8.0mm	FC-210-D	XF-1331-FAR
Type	Thread Type	Pitch	Suits Probe Ø	Manufacturers Code	order Code
St/Steel	M8	1mm	1.0mm	FC-250-D	XF-1343-FAR
St/Steel	M8	1mm	1.5mm	FC-251-D	XF-1347-FAR
St/Steel	M8	1mm	2.0mm	FC-252-D	XF-1344-FAR
St/Steel	M8	1mm	3.0mm	FC-174-D	XF-1353-FAR
St/Steel	M16	1.5mm	3.0mm	FC-226-D	2770787
St/Steel	M16	1.5mm	6.0mm	FC-223-D	XF-1329-FAR
St/Steel	M16	1.5mm	8.0mm	FC-225-D	XF-1335-FAR
St/Steel	M20	1.5mm	3.0mm	FC-273-D	XF-1348-FAR
St/Steel	M20	1.5mm	4.5mm	FC-276-D	XF-1349-FAR
St/Steel	M20	1.5mm	6.0mm	FC-278-D	XF-1350-FAR





# **Stainless Steel Compression Glands**

### **About Labfacility**

Formed in 1971, Labfacility specialize in the field of Temperature and Process

remperature and riocess

Measurement.

We are the largest UK
manufacturer of both
temperature sensors and
thermocouple connectors

### **Quality & Service**

Quality and Service are key elements in the continued growth of Labfacility.

Technical support is always freely available from our experienced technical sales teams and the company has ISO9001 accreditation.

#### **Contact Details**

Email sales@labfacility.com

Website
www.labfacility.com

Туре	Thread Size	Thread Type	Suits Probe Ø	Manufacturers Code	order code
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	1.0mm	FC-150-D	XF-1362-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	1.5mm	FC-151-D	XF-1361-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	3.0mm	FC-152-D	XF-1342-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	4.0mm	FC-149-D	XF-1379-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	4.5mm	FC-154-D	XF-1373-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	6.0mm	FC-156-D	XF-1354-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	1/8"	FC-153-D	XF-1363-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	3/16"	FC-155-D	XF-1372-FAR
St/Steel	1/8"	NPT	1/4"	FC-157-D	XF-1337-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	1.5mm	FC-179-D	XF-1371-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	4.0mm	FC-186-D	XF-1359-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	4.5mm	FC-182-D	XF-1357-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	6.0mm	FC-184-D	XF-1358-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	8.0mm	FC-185-D	XF-1370-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	1/8"	FC-181-D	XF-1356-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	3/16"	FC-183-D	XF-1355-FAR
St/Steel	1/4"	NPT	1/4"	FC-187-D	XF-1360-FAR
St/Steel	1/2"	NPT	3.0mm	FC-240-D	XF-1366-FAR
St/Steel	1/2"	NPT	4.5mm	FC-241-D	XF-1367-FAR
St/Steel	1/2"	NPT	6.0mm	FC-242-D	XF-1368-FAR
St/Steel	1/2"	NPT	8.0mm	FC-243-D	XF-1364-FAR
St/Steel	1/2"	NPT	1/8"	FC-245-D	XF-1336-FAR
St/Steel	1/2"	NPT	, 3/16"	FC-246-D	XF-1365-FAR
St/Steel	1/2"	NPT	1/4"	FC-247-D	XF-1369-FAR